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T-X2-CWDM-80KM 

10Gbps X2 CWDM Transceiver 80KM 

 

Features  

X2 MSA Compliant 

70-PIN Connector 

SC duplex receptacle package 

Wavelength selectable to ITU-T standard covering 

Cooled EA-DFB/APD-PD 

1470nm~1570nm Link Length up to 80km(1600ps/nm) 

1590nm~1610nm Link Length up to 70km( 1400ps/nm) 

Power Supply: +5.0V,+3.3V, APS:+1.2V 

Power Dissipation 4W Maximum 

0℃ to 70℃ Operating Case Temperature 

Digital Diagnostic Monitoring 

Management and control with MDIO 2 wire bus 

XAUI electrical interface 4X3.125Gb/s Ethernet 

RoHS compliant 
Applications  

10Gb/s Ethernet transmission systems 

10Gb/s Ethernet Switched and Routers 

10GE Core-routers and Storage 
Regulatory Compliance 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Absolute Maximum Ratings 
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Recommended Operating Conditions 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Transmitter Specifications-Optical 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Receiver Specifications-Optical 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Transmitter Specification-Electrical 
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Receiver Specification-Electrical 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

Signal Specification-Electrical 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Pin Definition 
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Notes: 
1) Ground connections are common for TX and RX. 

2) All connector contacts are rated at 0.5A nominal. 

4) 1.2V CMOS compatible. 

5) MDIO and MDC timing must comply with IEEE802.3ae, Clause 45.3 
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7) XAUI output characteristics should comply with IEEE802.3ae Clause 47. 

8) Transceivers will be MSA compliant when no signals are present on the vendor specific pins. 

 
Functional Diagram of Typical X2 Style Transceiver 
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Electrical Pin-out Details 
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Mechanical Specifications 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Ordering information 
 

 

 

 
 
Notice: 
T-TECH  reserves the right to make changes to or discontinue any optical link product or service identified in this 

publication, without notice, in order to improve design and/or performance. Applications that are described 

herein for any of the optical link products are for illustrative purposes only. T-TECH makes no representation or 

warranty that such applications will be suitable for the specified use without further testing or modification.  
 
Contact  
E-mail:sales@t-techvip.com  

http://www.t-techvip.com 

Part Number  Product Description  
T-X2-CWDM-80KM 9.95~10.3Gbps CWDM X2 80km -5℃~+70℃ (1470~1610nm) 


